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12
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26
27
28
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30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
a4
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

165
158
161
97
136
137
41
26
30
12
73
160
143
86
54
152
170
87
96
a4
90
29
52
122
159
117

130
57
114
126
134
148
31
50
139
39
69
61
28
105
79
63
64
132
88
168
121
34

107
133
100
62
116
80
123
70
53
104

Youness AIT HADI

Yousesef AAKAOU AAKAOU
Ricardo SERRANO CAMISON
Miguel Angel PEZUELA ESPLIEGO
Israel ROPERO CABALLERO
Juan Jose CRUZ GONZALEZ
Jose Maria ROSADO CALVENTE
Daniel LOPEZ LLORENTE

Tomas FERNANDEZ POZO

Juan Pedro CALDERON MADERO
Cesar MEDINA BUENO

Simon TEKIEGHEORGHIS
Francisco Javier SIXTO MARTINEZ
Raul BENITO ALMARAZ
Francisco Javier SANZ ACEBRON
Mario CORRAL RIBERA

Oscar LOPEZ DE LA CRUZ

Javier RODRIGUEZ MONTERO
David VIEJO HUERTA

Javier DE LA TORRE PALERO
Juan Carlos SANCHEZ GARCIA
Ruben SANCHEZ SANZ

Oscar David DA SILVA MARTIN
Jose Andres RODRIGUEZ AFONSO
Mario PEINADO GARRIDO

Jose Maria DIEZ FERNANDEZ
Jorge CUEVAS ANDRADAS

David SERNA JIMENEZ

Jose RODRIGO YUSTA

Santos Luis RUIZ HERNANDO
Carlos SANTIAGO ORTIZ

Edson TARRILLO VASQUEZ
Recuerdo ARROYO ARROYO

Luis Carlos PEREZ ROJO

Luis LOPEZ PRADO

Miguel DIEZ GARCIA

Patricio APARICIO ROBLES

Rosa TERESI MORALES

Valentin SANCHEZ DONCEL
Francisco MUNOZ PEREZ

Mario APARICIO MUNOZ

Ramon Maria NUNEZ PINAN
Jorge ALONSO MARTIN

Juan Jose ALONSO MILLANO
Alberto SANZ GARCIA

Jose BODEGA MORALES

Juan Ano SIERRA LOPEZ-OCHOA
Carlos RUIZ DUARTE

Antonio BONILLA DE FRANCISCO
Oscar ROCHE SANZ

Henar FERNANDEZ RAMOS
David CENTENERA RAMOS
David MEDIANO

Oscar SANCHEZ DONCEL

Eva ARDANUY FERNANDEZ
Enrique CHENA LORENTE

David TAVIRA GALVEZ

Angel BALLESTEROS BRAVO
Daniel DIAZ LECETA

Cesar ARIAS ARREBOLA

XI MIRAVILLA DE TORIJA

Pto

Abs CAT.
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SNM
VCM
VAM
VAM
SNM
SNM
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VAM
VAM
VBM
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SNM
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VBM
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VAM
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VAM
VBM
VAM
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VAM
SNM
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VAM
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SNM
VAM
SNM

9 Abril 2017
10KM - Orden De Llegada
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0:30:29
0:30:37
0:30:41
0:33:55
0:34:03
0:34:13
0:34:14
0:34:35
0:34:35
0:35:16
0:35:37
0:35:43
0:35:55
0:35:56
0:36:07
0:36:27
0:36:57
0:37:10
0:37:14
0:37:14
0:37:15
0:37:16
0:37:26
0:37:39
0:37:41
0:37:50
0:37:57
0:38:09
0:38:12
0:38:13
0:38:19
0:38:19
0:38:23
0:38:26
0:38:27
0:38:41
0:38:53
0:38:54
0:39:03
0:39:11
0:39:18
0:39:20
0:39:25
0:39:41
0:39:42
0:39:42
0:39:42
0:39:56
0:40:06
0:40:10
0:40:16
0:40:29
0:40:43
0:40:46
0:40:47
0:40:51
0:40:58
0:41:00
0:41:21
0:41:29
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303"
304"
304"
323"
324"
325"
325"
328"
328"
332"
3'34"
334"
3'36"
3'36"
337"
3'39"
342"
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343"
343"
344"
344"
3'45"
3'46"
3'46"
347"
3'48"
3'49"
3'49"
3'49"
3'50"
3'50"
3'50"
351"
351"
352"
353"
353"
354"
355"
3'56"
3'56"
357"
358"
3'58"
3'58"
3'58"
4'00"
4'01"
4'01"
4'02"
4'03"
4'04"
4'05"
4'05"
4'05"
4'06"
4'06"
4'08"
4'09"

Pto
cat TIEMPO '/km META CLUB

0:16:05
0:17:33
0:18:08

0:17:54

0:17:55
0:18:06
0:18:31
0:18:31
0:18:35

0:18:34
0:18:45
0:19:20
0:19:21
0:19:28
0:18:52
0:19:17
0:19:19
0:19:27
0:19:19
0:19:19
0:20:07
0:19:36
0:19:56
0:19:53
0:19:55
0:20:00
0:20:02
0:19:34

0:20:02
0:20:03
0:20:14
0:20:01
0:19:36
0:20:12
0:20:31
0:20:01
0:20:33
0:20:34
0:20:35
0:20:36
0:20:36
0:20:38
0:20:38
0:20:33
0:20:43
0:20:50
0:20:50
0:21:07
0:21:11
0:20:47
0:21:18
0:21:12
0:21:36
0:21:36

Inscripciones online YouEvent.es

LOCALIDAD
AD MARATON Fuensalida
CAUG Guadalajara
CAUG Guadalajara
CLUB ATLETISMO LA ESP Guadalajara
AJALKALA RUNNERS Loranca De Tajufia

VELOCIRAPTORMP TWIN Guadalajara
VELOCIRAPTORMP TWIN Guadalajara
AMIGOS DE PANTACAS  Colmenar Viejo
AMIGOS DE PANTACAS  Colmenar Viejo
AMIGOS DE PANTACAS  Colmenar Viejo

CAUG Siglienza
CAUG Guadalajara
INDIVIDUAL Alovera
C.AP.O.L. Yebes
CLUB ATLETISMO SIGUE Guadalajara

AMIGOS DE PANTACAS  Colmenar Viejo
CLUB ATLETISMO LA ESP Guadalajara
TRAINING REY TELLO Villatobas

LACTARUNNERS Torija
CAUG Guadalajara
VELOCIRAPTORMP TWIN Alcala De Henares

AMIGOS DE PANTACAS  Soto Del Real
AMIGOS DE PANTACAS  Colmenar Viejo

BIKE TIME TRI Pozo De Guadalajara
CAUG Guadalajara
ECOSPORT-AVILA Navalacruz
VELOCIRAPTORMP TWIN Alovera

C.A. TARAZONA Guadalajara

CLUB MARATON GUADAL Marchamalo

CLUB ATLETISMO SIGUE Madrid

CAUG Siguenza

CAUG Yunquera De Henares
ATLETISMO ARROYOMOL Madrid

AMIGOS DE PANTACAS  Soto Del Real

CLUB MARATON GUADAL Guadalajara
VELOCIRAPTORMP TWIN Guadalajara
AMIGOS DE PANTACAS  Colmenar Viejo

CLUB ATLETISMO ALOVE Alovera

INDIVIDUAL Pozo De Guadalajara
CLUB MARATON GUADAL Guadalajara
INDIVIDUAL Horche
VELOCIRAPTORMP TWIN Guadalajara

CLUB ATLETISMO ALOVE Azuqueca De Henares
INDIVIDUAL Azuqueca De Henares
CLUB MARATON GUADAL Guadalajara

CLUB ATLETISMO LA ESP Guadalajara

CLUB ATLETISMO LA ESP Cabanillas
VELOCIRAPTORMP TWIN Guadalajara
VELOCIRAPTORMP TWIN Guadalajara

VDR RUNNERS Guadalajara
BIKE TIME TRI Guadalajara
CLUB MARATON GUADAL Guadalajara
INDIVIDUAL Guadalajara
INDIVIDUAL Pozo De Guadalajara
CLUB ATLETISMO LA ESP Guadalajara

VELOCIRAPTORMP TWIN Guadalajara

INDIVIDUAL Guadalajara
INDIVIDUAL Guadalajara
CLUB ATLETISMO LA ESP Guadalajara

HOSTINGCLUB.ES Mejorada Del Campo
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Pto DOR NOMBRE y APELLIDOS thos CAT. Fét;)t TIEMPO '/km META CLUB LOCALIDAD
61 22 Roberto GARCIA VIEJO 57 VCM 4 0:41:36 410" 0:22:00 CLUB MARATON GUADAL Madrid
62 46 PedroL. TOLEDO RAMOS 58 VBM 9 0:41:49 411" 0:21:18 VELOCIRAPTORMP TWIN Guadalajara
63 128 Luis NARRO FERNANDEZ 59 VBM 10 0:41:49 411" 0:21:45 CLUB ATLETISMO LA ESP Cabanillas Del Campo
64 19 Alberto FERNANDEZ VILLACANAS 60 VCM 5 0:41:49 411" 0:21:07 CLUB ATLETISMO BRIHUE Guadalajara
65 58 Mariano DEL PUERTO GARCIA 61 VAM 27 0:41:56 412" 0:21:30 CLUB ATLETISMO AZUQU Azuqueca De Henares
66 155 Alberto LOPEZ DEL ALAMO 62 SNM 20 0:41:58 4'12" 0:21:44 AMIGOS DE PANTACAS  Colmenar Viejo
67 135 David CUENCA DELGADO 63 SNM 21  0:42:08 4'13" 0:21:58 RUNNERS CABANILLAS Cabanillas Del Campo
68 164 Cesar GALDINO VICENTE 64 SNM 22 0:42:18 4'14" 0:22:10 INDEPENDIENTE Torija
69 103 Veronica CESTERO VAZQUEZ 5 VAF 3 0:42:22 414" 0:21:39 VELOCIRAPTORMP TWIN Chiloeches
70 138 Daniel ANDRES BLANCO 65 VAM 28 0:42:22 414" 0:21:38 VELOCIRAPTORMP TWIN Marchamalo
71 162 Esther TABERNERO FERNANDEZ 6 SNF 2 0:42:33 415" 0:21:49 BIKE TIME TRI Guadalajara
72 45 Miguel Angel GARCIA ASENJO 66 VBM 11 0:42:37 4'16" 0:21:50 CLUB ATLETISMO SIGUE Alcolea Del Pinar
73 172 David CANEQUE CUBILLO 67 SNM 23  0:42:47 4'17" 0:22:30 INDEPENDIENTE Puebla De Belefia
74 14 Guillermo RODRIGUEZ SAMPEDRO 68 SNM 24  0:43:03 418" 0:22:14 INDIVIDUAL Alcala De Henares
75 21 Calixto CIRUELOS ORTEGA 69 VCM 6 0:43:07 419" 0:22:40 CLUB MARATON GUADAL Guadalajara
76 92 Jose Luis DURAN SERRANO 70 SNM 25 (0:43:22 420" CLUB MARATON GUADAL Guadalajara
77 75 Daniel CANTERO LOZANO 71 SNM 26 0:43:26 421" 0:22:45 MANDAYONA Mandayona
78 42 Natalia ALVAREZ BLANCO 7 VAF 4 0:43:31 421" 0:22:34 AMIGOS DE PANTACAS  Colmenar Viejo
79 3 Ruben VIEJO MORENO 72 VAM 29 0:43:51 423" 0:22:10 INDIVIDUAL Guadalajara
80 13 Carlos Enrique HAMMONS CAMPOS 73 VCM 7 0:43:52 423" 0:22:29 CLUB ATLETISMO SIGUE Fresno De Torote
81 102 Miguel Angel PASTOR SAUCA 74 VBM 12  (0:44:22 426" 0:23:06 CLUB PAREJA RUNNERS Guadalajara
82 23 M Concepcion DOMINGUEZ SILVA 8 VAF 5 0:44:45 428" 0:23:15 INDIVIDUAL Trijueque
83 169 Angel DIAZ LECETA 75 SNM 27  0:44:55 429" 0:23:30 CLUB ATLETISMO LA ESP Guadalajara
84 89 Isidoro JIMENEZ GARCIA 76 VBM 13 0:45:01 4'30" 0:23:38 CLUB MARATON GUADAL Guadalajara
85 43 Alberto M. BORDERAS PEDROSA 77 VAM 30 0:45:05 4'31" 0:23:22 ALCARRIA TREKKING Guadalajara
86 83 Ramon DEL RIO VALENTIN 78 VCM 8 0:45:06 4'31" 0:23:39 CLUB ATLETISMO BRIHUE Guadalajara
87 129 Javier MARINA CORREDOR 79 VBM 14 0:45:06 4'31" 0:23:31 INDIVIDUAL Azuqueca De Henares
88 72 Alfonso HERRANZ DE LEYVA 80 VAM 31 (0:45:17 4'32" 0:23:41 CLUB ATLETISMO LA ESP C/ La Rioja 19
89 71 Nuria DE PEDRO SANCHEZ 9 VAF 6 0:45:17 4'32" 0:23:43 CLUB ATLETISMO LA ESP Marchamlo
90 55 Juanma SOMOVILLA MUNOZ 10 VAF 7 0:45:20 4'32" 0:23:29 INDIVIDUAL Alcobendas
91 166 Manuel VILLA FERNANDEZ 81 VAM 32 0:45:21 4'32" 0:23:16 CLUB CICLISTA LA ALCAR Torija
92 111 Luis Cesar FUENTES MARUGAN 82 VAM 33 0:45:126 4'33" 0:23:26 C.C. RUNNING YUNQUER Yunquera De Henares
93 36 David GAMO MUNOZ 83 VAM 34 0:45:33 4'33" 0:23:31 CLUB ATLETISMO LA ESP Guadalajara
94 108 Diana IZQUIERDO CASTILLEJO 11 VAF 8 0:45:34  4'33" 0:23:31 CLUB ATLETISMO LA ESP Guadalajara
95 91 Luis Carlos DURAN DOMINGO 84 VvCM 9 0:45:36  4'34" 0:23:52 CLUB MARATON GUADAL Guadalajara
96 110 Carmen MELIAN HORMIGA 12 VAF 9 0:45:36  4'34" 0:23:30 C.A. VILLANUEVA DE LA T Villanueva De La Tor
97 115 Jose A GONZALEZ LOPEZ 85 VBM 15 0:45:36 4'34" 0:23:26 CLUB PAREJA RUNNERS Madrid
98 1 Ruben MOLINA CORONADO 86 SNM 28 0:45:57 4'36" 0:23:57 CLUB CICLISMO HUETE Villalba Del Rey
99 125 Mauricio SANCHEZ FERNANDEZ DE 87 VBM 16 0:45:57 4'36" 0:23:54 CLUB ATLETISMO EL CAS EI Casar
100 7 David LEGANES GARCIA 88 VAM 35 0:46:05 4'37" 0:23:33 INDIVIDUAL Tortola De Henares
101 157 Felix BERLANGA MARTINEZ 89 VBM 17 0:46:06 4'37" 0:23:19 CLUB MARATON GUADAL Guadalajara
102 141 Juan Mariano ALONSO MARTIN 90 VBM 18 0:46:08 4'37" 0:23:27 INDIVIDUAL Alcala De Henares
103 140 Marcos ALONSO MARTIN 91 VAM 36 0:46:22 4'38" 0:23:42 INDIVIDUAL Alovera
104 60 Jose Antonio PEREZ NAVARRO 92 VBM 19 0:46:25 4'38" 0:24:12 C.C. RUNNING YUNQUER Yunquera De Henares
105 78 Cristina HIERRO ABAD 13 SNF 3 0:46:27 4'39" 0:24:23 INDIVIDUAL Guadalajara
106 77 Fernando PATINO RANERA 93 SNM 29 0:46:27 4'39" 0:22:01 OMM CORREDORES Guadalajara
107 66 Sofia PINERO MADRONA 14 VBF 2 0:46:32  4'39" 0:24:08 INDIVIDUAL Guadalajara
108 144 Luis GOMEZ GONZALEZ 94 SNM 30 0:47:07 4'43" 0:24:23 INDIVIDUAL Guadalajara
109 32 Juan Julian GOMEZ FRANCO 95 VBM 20 0:47:11 443" CAUG Guadalajara
110 124 Javier PORTILLO CORTIJO 96 SNM 31 0:47:17 444" 0:23:50 INDIVIDUAL Guadalajara
111 74 Jose Luis MARTINEZ CATALAN 97 VCM 10 0:47:21 444" 0:24:03 CLUB ATLETISMO LA ESP Guadalajara
112 163 Alvaro BELTRAN AGUADO 98 SNM 32 0:47:29 4'45" 0:25:08 INDEPENDIENTE Guadalajara
113 98 Jose Luis GARCIA NIETO 99 VBM 21 (0:47:31 4'45" 0:25:37 INDIVIDUAL Alcala De Henares
114 112 Jessica PLAZA PINEL 15 SNF 4 0:47:32  4'45" 0:25:33 RUNNERS SAN MIGUEL  La Puebla Demontalba
115 65 Miguel LOPEZ PRIETO 100 VBM 22 0:47:42 446" 0:24:20 INDIVIDUAL Alcala De Henares
116 35 Francisco Javier MERIDA CAMPOS 101 VAM 37  0:48:03 4'48" 0:24:54 INDIVIDUAL Guadalajara
117 38 Miguel Angel DURAN IGLESIAS 102 VAM 38  0:48:03 448" 0:25:20 INDIVIDUAL Fontanar
118 51 Jose Maria SANZ RIOJA 103 VAM 39  0:48:28 4'51" 0:25:26 INDIVIDUAL Yunquera De Henares
119 109 David MARTINEZ MEJIA 104 SNM 33  0:48:32 4'51" 0:24:47 CLUB MARATON GUADAL Torija
120 153 Enrigue GOMEZ GONZALEZ 105 VAM 40  0:48:33 4'51" 0:24:25 BEERCICLISTAS Alcobendas
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121 5 Eduardo CORRAL GONZALEZ 106 SNM 34  0:48:39 452" 0:25:22 VDR RUNNERS Guadalajara

122 94 Miguel GARCIA NUNEZ 107 SNM 35  0:48:47 453" 0:25:01 INDIVIDUAL Guadalajara

123 48 Sergio DIEZ NUNEZ 108 SNM 36  0:49:01 4'54" 0:26:33 INDIVIDUAL Guadalajara

124 113 David MILLANO PASTOR 109 VAM 41  0:49:13 4'55" 0:26:54 CLUB ATLETISMO BRIHUE Brihuega

125 20 Javier IGLESIAS BUIZA 110 VAM 42 0:49:19 4'56" 0:25:45 CLUB ATLETISMO SIGUE Siguenza

126 119 Silvia DE LA CRUZ QUILES 16 VAF 10 0:49:20 456" 0:25:17 CLUB ATLETISMO LA ESP Guadalajara

127 127 Emilio REDONDO FUENTES 111 VAM 43 0:49:22 4'56" 0:25:17 BIKE TIME TRI Guadalajara

128 56 Rafael CORRALES GRANDE 112 VBM 23 0:49:24 4'56" 0:25:18 INDIVIDUAL Tortola De Henares
129 67 Jesus PALACIOS 113 VBM 24  0:49:30 457" 0:25:27 C.C. RUNNING YUNQUER Yunquera De Henares
130 147 Marian LOPEZ MAZUELA 17 VAF 11 0:49:33 457" 0:25:43 INDIVIDUAL Guadalajara

131 167 Ramon IZQUIERDO CASTILLEJO 114 VAM 44  0:49:35 4'57" 0:25:46 CLUB ATLETISMO LA ESP Cabanillas

132 68 Miguel Angel GUTIERREZ ARRIBAS 115 VBM 25  0:49:56 5'00" 0:25:39 C.C. RUNNING YUNQUER Yunquera De Henares
133 8 Beatriz GARCES MAYOR 18 SNF 5 0:50:03 5'00" 0:25:53 CLUB MARATON GUADAL Guadalajara

134 120 Angel MEJIA RECUERO 116 SNM 37  0:50:03 5'00" 0:25:54 CLUB MARATON GUADAL Guadalajara

135 99 Pepe MARTIN MOLLEDA 117 VCM 11 0:50:15 5'02" 0:26:49 CLUB MARATON GUADAL Marchamalo

136 106 Daniel GIL GARCIA 118 VAM 45 0:50:36 5'04" 0:26:29 C.C. RUNNING YUNQUER Guadalajara

137 18 Carmen MONCHO BRUNENGO 19 VAF 12 0:50:38 5'04" 0:25:51 VELOCIRAPTORMP TWIN Guadalajara

138 154 Pedro CARRION SANCHEZ 119 VAM 46  0:50:38 5'04" 0:25:50 RUNNERS CABANILLAS Cabanillas Del Campo
139 176 Felipe GONZALEZ MOREIRAS 120 SNM 38  0:50:38 5'04" 0:25:50 VELOCIRAPTORMP TWIN Guadalajara

140 47 Carlos CROS HURTADO 121 SNM 39 0:50:48 505" 0:24:49 CLUB ATLETISMO MARCH Marchamalo

141 173 Felix DE LAS HERAS PLAZA 122 VBM 26  0:50:48 5'05" 0:24:50 CLUB ATLETISMO TORIJA Torija

142 6 Noe PASTRANA DOMINGUEZ 123 VAM 47  0:50:52 5'05" 0:26:12 AJALKALA RUNNERS Alovera

143 4 Enrigue AGUILAR SERRANO 124 VBM 27 0:51:02 5'06" 0:26:53 INDIVIDUAL Torija

144 145 Adelardo ORTEGA CABALLERO 125 VBM 28  0:51:02 5'06" 0:26:49 CLUB ATLETISMO BRIHUE Brihuega

145 142 Gabriel ARIANES ORTIZ 126 VAM 48  0:51:02 5'06" 0:26:49 CLUB ATLETISMO BRIHUE Brihuega

146 93 Nazareno HAIL GALARZA 127 SNM 40 0:51:31 5'09" INDIVIDUAL Horche

147 49 Adrian DIEZ NUNEZ 128 SNM 41  0:51:58 512" 0:26:54 INDIVIDUAL Guadalajara

148 16 Alberto PAJARES SALGUERO 129 VAM 49  0:52:06 513" 0:26:39 INDIVIDUAL Torija

149 59 Sergio SANCHEZ GERMAN 130 VAM 50  0:52:21 5'14" 0:28:38 VELOCIRAPTORMP TWIN Azuqueca De Henares
150 156 Ana BODEGA MORALES 20 VAF 13 0:52:24 5'14" 0:26:30 CLUB ATLETISMO LA ESP Guadalajara

151 81 Angel HUERTA MARTIN 131 VCM 12  0:52:54 517" 0:27:20 CLUB ATLETISMO BRIHUE Brihuega

152 171 Clemente CORREAL FERNANDEZ 132 VBM 29 0:52:56 5'18" 0:27:05 CLUB CICLISTA LA ALCAR Tortola De Henares
153 76 Natalia ATIENZA TORRES 21 SNF 6 0:53:07 519" 0:26:21 INDIVIDUAL Cabanillas Del Campo
154 150 Roberto Carlos GARCIA LOPEZ 133 SNM 42 0:53:08 519" 0:26:21 LOS DEMACRES Cabanillas Del Campo
155 131 Raul GASCO IBANEZ 134 VAM 51  0:54:40 5'28" 0:27:22 INDIVIDUAL Cabanillas Del Campo
156 146 Julio NIETO ALVAREZ 135 VBM 30 0:55:05 5'31" 0:28:47 CLUB ATLETISMO BRIHUE Brihuega

157 40 Javier MORATILLA DIONISIO 136 VAM 52 0:55:37 5'34" INDIVIDUAL Guadalajara

158 149 Jeffrey Peter CLARK 137 VCM 13 0:56:03 5'36" 0:27:39 INDIVIDUAL Madrid

159 95 Lorena HERMOSILLA GONZALEZ 22 SNF 7 0:56:25 5'38" 0:28:34 INDIVIDUAL Torija

160 82 Salvador HUERTA MARTIN 138 VCM 14  0:56:37 5'40" 0:28:48 CLUB ATLETISMO BRIHUE Brihuega

161 27 Beatriz LOPEZ CALLEJA 23 SNF 8 0:56:44 5'40" 0:29:56 INDIVIDUAL Madrid

162 33 Maria ROBLES GUERRERO 24 VCF 1 0:57:01 5'42" 0:28:30 INDIVIDUAL Guadalajara

163 118 Gema SANCHEZ MARTIN 25 VBF 3 0:58:18 550" 0:29:55 INDIVIDUAL Navalacruz

164 174 Jorge MONJE RUBIO 139 SNM 43  0:58:42 5'52" 0:28:26 INDEPENDIENTE Molina De Aragon
165 151 Gabriel Alberto NINO VIZCAYA 140 VBM 31  0:58:49 5'53" 0:29:46 INDIVIDUAL Torija

166 24 Cesar SAIZ CALVO 141 SNM 44  0:59:00 5'54" 0:29:56 SIEMPRE JUNTOS CESAR Azuqueca De Henares
167 25 Maria VELASCO ANDRES 26 SNF 9 0:59:00 554" 0:29:57 SIEMPRE JUNTOS CESAR Azuqueca De Henares
168 37 Yolanda GARCIA BARRUSO 27 VAF 14 0:59:18 556" 0:29:41 CLUB ATLETISMO BRIHUE Madrid

169 84 Diego GOMEZ CARRERA 142 VAM 53  0:59:54 5'59" 0:29:51 INDIVIDUAL Alcala De Henares
170 85 Beatriz RODRIGUEZ SERRATO 28 SNF 10 0:59:54 559" 0:29:52 INDIVIDUAL Azuqueca De Henares
171 15 Beatriz SABE GOMEZ 29 VBF 4 1:04:03 624" 0:32:08 VELOCIRAPTORMP TWIN Villanueva De La Tor
172 10 Patricia DURAN BLANCO 30 VAF 15 1:08:50 6'53" INDIVIDUAL Quer

173 11 Francisco Javier GUISADO GALINDO 143 VAM 54 1:08:50 6'53" INDIVIDUAL Quer
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